
Program Assessment Coordinators FY23 
College Program First Name Last Name Email Address 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
College of Arts 
and Sciences 

Art (BA) Valerie Aranda valerie.aranda@gcsu.edu 
Biology (BS) Kasey Karen kasey.karen@gcsu.edu 
Biology (MS) Al Mead al.mead@gcsu.edu 
Chemistry (BS) Ronald Okoth ronald.okoth@gcsu.edu 
Criminal Justice (BA) Alesa Liles 

 
alesa.liles@gcsu.edu 

 Criminal Justice (MSCJ) Carrie Cook Carrie.cook@gcsu.edu 

English (MA) Julian Knox julian.knox@gcsu.edu 

English (MFA and Creative 
Writing BA) 

Kerry Neville kerry.neville@gcsu.edu 

English-Literature (BA) Jennifer Flaherty jennifer.flaherty@gcsu.edu 
Environmental Science (BS) Allison VandeVoort allison.vandevoort@gcsu.edu 
French (BA) David dePosada david.deposada@gcsu.edu 

Geography (BA) Amy Sumpter amy.sumpter@gcsu.edu 

History (BA) Mark Huddle mark.huddle@gcsu.edu 

Liberal Studies (BA) Sunita Manian sunita.manian@gcsu.edu 

Mass Communication (BA) Mike Crews michael.crews@gcsu.edu 
Math (BA) Martha Allen martha.allen@gcsu.edu 
Master of Public 
Administration (MPA) 

Min Kim min.kim@gcsu.edu 

Music (BA) Allen Andrew Andrew.allen@gcsu.edu 

Music Education (MMED, 
MAT) 

 
Tina 

 
Holmes-Davis 

 
tina.holmes-davis@gcsu.edu 

Music Therapy (BMT) Katie Whipple katie.whipple@gcsu.edu 

Music Therapy (MMT) Laurie Peebles laurie.peebles@gcsu.edu 

Philosophy (BA) James Winchester james.winchester@gcsu.edu 

Physics (BS) Hasitha Mahabaduge hasitha.mahabaduge@gcsu.edu 

Political Science (BA) Claire Sanders claire.sanders@gcsu.edu 

Psychology (BA) Noland White noland.white@gcsu.edu 

Rhetoric (BA) Jamie Downing jamie.downing@gcsu.edu 

Sociology (BA) Stephanie McClure stephanie.mcclure@gcsu.edu 

Spanish (BA) David dePosada david.deposada@gcsu.edu 



Theatre (BA) Beate Czogalla beate.czogalla@gcsu.edu 

 
 

 
 
 

College of 
Business 

Accounting (BBA) Roberta Gorham roberta.gorham@gcsu.edu 
Accounting (MACCT) Eddie Thomas eddie.thomas@gcsu.edu 
Computer Science (BS) Cathy Liu yi.liu@gcsu.edu 
Data Science (BS) Gongbing Hong gongbing.hong@gcsu.edu 
Economics (BS) Chris Clark christopher.clark@gcsu.edu 
Finance (BS) Brent Evans brent.evans@gcsu.edu 
Management (BBA) and 
Core Business Knowledge 

Juan Ling juan.ling@gcsu.edu 

Marketing (BBA) Whitney Ginder whitney.ginder@gcsu.edu 
Management Information 
Science (BMIS) 

Bryan Marshall bryan.marshall@gcsu.edu 

Management Information 
Science (MMIS) 

Paige Rutner paige.rutner@gcsu.edu 

Masters in Logistics & Supply 
Chain Management 
(MLSCM) 

Scott Cox scott.cox@gcsu.edu 

 
 

 
 
 
College of 
Education 
 
 
 
 

Curriculum & Instruction 
(M.Ed and Ed.D) 

Jane Hinson jane.hinson@gcsu.edu 

Early Childhood (BS, M.Ed) Olha Osobov olha.osobov@gcsu.edu 

Educational Leadership 
(M.Ed, Ed.S) 

Cheryl Reynolds cheryl.reynolds@gcsu.edu 
J.W. Good jw.good@gcsu.edu 

Instructional Technology 
(M.Ed.) 

Chris Greer chris.greer@gcsu.edu 

Library Media (M.Ed) Diane Gregg diane.gregg@gcsu.edu 

Middle Grades (BS, MAT, 
M.Ed) 

Miriam Jordan miriam.jordan@gcsu.edu 

Secondary MAT Rui Kang rui.kang@gcsu.edu 

Special Education (BS, MAT, 
M.Ed, Ed.S) 

Stephen Wills stephen.wills@gcsu.edu 

Teacher Leadership (Ed.S) Marcia  Peck marcia.peck@gcsu.edu 

 
 
 

College of 
Health  

Sciences 

Athletic Training (MSAT) Mandy Jarriel mandy.jarriel@gcsu.edu 

Exercise Science (BS) and 
Human Performance (MS) 

Mike Martino mike.martino@gcsu.edu 

Health Promotion (MS) Ernie Kaninjing ernie.kaninjing@gcsu.edu 

Kinesiology Kevin Hunt kevin.hunt@gcsu.edu 

Nursing (DNP) Sheryl  Winn sheryl.winn@gcsu.edu 

Nursing (BSN, DNP) Jennifer  Goldsberry jennifer.goldsberry@gcsu.edu 

Nursing (MSN) Krystal  Canady krystal.canady@gcsu.edu 

Public Health (BS) Ernie Kaninjing ernie.kaninjing@gcsu.edu 
 


